LR T s i e

AIA

(D@*IO'U‘#ON-‘

Surname

ADRIANI
ARDITO
ASSANTE
AVRANAS
BALAMPANIS
BERLEN
BITOUNI
BORRELLI
CHATZIAVRAMIDIS
CORONELL!
DANIGOS
DAQUTIS

DE CANDIA
DE CARO

Sex

ZZZ:Z!C"':!Z;Z!

Age Type

)>>>>)>P>)>>>)

CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW

CREW
CREW
CREW

IT

IT
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
IT
IT

22223335655 &

x
o

583

Remares



15
16
X4
18
19
20

22
23
24
25

27
29

31
3z

35
35
37

38
40
41
42
A3

45

47
a8
48
50
51
52

55
57
59
€0
81
63

84
65

DE LAURO
DIMITROPOULOS
DIMOPOULOS
DIPALMA
FANTAKIS
FILIPPIDI
FORNARI

KADAS
KEFALONITOU
KERAMITZIS
KOSTOGIANNAKIS
KOUTROPOULOS
KOUTSIS

LAIOS
LAZZIZERA
LIVANDS
MANFREDI
MARGARITIS
MICHALATOU
MYLONAS
NARDULLY
NOULAS
PALUNSO
PANISCOTTI
PONDRANCOLFO
ROMANQ
SAMARTZIS
SOTIROPOULOS
SPIROPOUYLOS
STERGIOTIS
THEQODOROPOULOS
TUZLUBIS
TZIAMOS
TZIOURTZICTIS
VAKROPOULOS
VARKANITEAS
VERGULIS
ABDULRIDHA
ADAMIS
AFTHIMIOU
AHMED ZEIN
AHMET

AKAMAC
AKAMAC
AKKAYA

Al BASTAME

GE

>x>ummr'>-<
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CREW
GREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
CREW
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

23533385

NO
NC
NO

&

NO

§838

NO

§3%5588383

g



200
101

103
104
108
106
107
108
108
110
11
112
143
14
115
11€

Qurname

ALEXAK|

ALIKO

ALIKO

ALIKO
ALMOHAMAD
ANASTASIOU
ANASTASSIADOU
ANGELOPOULOS
ANGELOPOULOS
ANGELOPOULOU
ANTIOPOULOS
ANTONAK|
ANTONAKIS
ANTONAKIS
ANTONAKIS
ANWAR
AFPQSTOLOU
APOSTOLOU
APOSTQLOU
ARABATZI
ARABATZIS
ARABATZ:S
ARABATZIS
ARFANI
ARGIROVA
ARGYRIS

ARIF}
ARNADUTOPOULOS
ARVANITI
ARVANITIOIS
ASENOV
ATHANASIOU
ATHANASOULAS
BACHARIS
BAKAS
BALAFQUTIS
BALLIS

BALZANO

BARDA

BASKIN

BASKIN

BAYHAN
BEQIRAJ ALEXANDE
DEQIRAJ ENKELEIDA
BEQIRAJ LEONARD
BERNDT
BEVELLAS

Blau

BILGIC

BILGINER
BITCHAVA

Name

mgnmzsrm>mzzmooxxomm)amgomwmomz—xvnm":boommorag)zmow—

Sex
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Age Type

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
FASSENGER
FASSENGER
FPASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FPASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASBENGER
PASSENGER
PASEENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

553

SAIRGRRRZEIFAR

5588388

3

Remarks



AR

117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
128
27
129
129
130
131
152
133
134
136
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

147

188
166
187

Sumame

BLETSAS

BOGDOS
BONAROU
BOON
BOUBOURIS
BOUGIOUKOS
BOUREOS
BULUT

BULUT
CAKMAK
CELARIZA
CELALETTIN
CEM
CHANNING WALLIAM
CHARIF
CHARIF
CHARIF
CHARIF
CHARIF
CHATZI
CHATZILIADIS
CHATZIPETRIS
CHATZIVLASIOU
CHLOPTSIDIS
CHRISAFIS
CHRISTOU
COISSARD
COISSARD
COISSARD
cucl

cuCt

CUKJA

DALER
DALSHAD
DARSINOS
DAUTI

DAUTI

DELICE
DEUSPILIOPOULOS
DEMARCQ
DEMIR

DEMIR ISLI
OEMIRMEN
DEMIRMEN
CIAMANTIS
DitAKIS
OIMITROULAKI
CIMITROULAKIS
DIMOPQULOS
DOHN
DCOROSHENKO

g
3
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Sex
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Age Type

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

ZRE%239733332S

5588853535833588%8383885858
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A Surmname Name Sex Age Type Nat. Care  Remarks

188 DOSPATLLIEV

v M A PASSENGER BG NO
169 DOULI T F A PASSENGER GR NO
170 DOULIS (] M A PABSENGER GR NO
in DOQULKERIDIS P M A PASSENGER GR NO
172 DOUNVOS Cc M A PASSENGER GR NG
173 DUMLUPINAR B " A PASSENGER AT NO
174 EBRAHIM M L A PASSENGER HU NO
175 ECKENSTEIN W M A PASSENGER CH NO
178 ECONCMOU A F C PASSENGER GR NG
177 ECONCMOU A M A PASSENGER GR NO
178 EFTIRIADIS N M A PASSENGER GR NO
178 EGILMEZ A M A PASSENGER TR NO
180 EGILMEZ H M A PASSENGER TR NO
181 EMEKTAR A M A PASSENGER FR NO
182 ERKLUL N F A PASSENGER TR NO
183 ERKUL H M A PABSENGER TR NO
184 ESTOV KRASSIMIR K M A PASSENGER BG NO
185 FARMAN MUHAMME T M A PASSENGER TR NO
166 FAZLI F M A PASSENGER CE NO
167 FERMANTZIS A ™ A PASSENGER GR NO
188 FOKAS D M A PASSENGER GR NO
189 FORNAR| A M A PASSENGER T NO
190 FOTIADIS T M A PASSENGER GR NO
191 GAZETAS G M A PASSENGER GR NO
192 GEGA G M A PASSENGER AL NO
1903 GEORGE T M A PASSENGER TR NO
194 GEORGOTA | M A PASSENGER GR NO
195 GERONTAS G M A PASSENGER GR NO
186 GIANNAKAKOS £ M A PASSENGER GR NO
197 GIANNAKIDIS s M A PASSENGER GR NO
198 GARNOPOULOS K M A PASSENGER GR NO
199 GIANNOPOULOU A F A PASSENGER GR NO
200 GIAPLES K M A PASSENGER GR NO
201 GXIRGKOUDIS M F A PASSENGER GR NO
202 GKIRGKOUDIS M M A PASSENGER FR NO
202 GKIRGKOUDIS WEXLI v M B8  PABSENGER FR NO
204 GRIRGKOUDIS WEXLI C M C  PASSENGER FR NO
205 GKOLFOMITSOU E F A PASSENGER GR NO
208 GKOUNTOUNAS P M A PASSENGER GR NO
207 GONDOLO GORDON M M A PASSENGER GR NO
208 GONDOLO GORDON  § M C  PASBENGER GR NO
209 GONDOLO GORDON P M c

F
213 GUYE M " A PASSENGER AT NO
214 Guz E M A PASSENGER CH NO
218 GUZ K M A PASSENGER CH NO
218 GuZ R M A PASSENGER CH NO
217 HANK E M A PASSENGER DE NO
218 HAYTOV i M A PASSENGER BG NO



AR

218
220
pa

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
228
230G
231

232
233
234
235
238
237
238
239
240
221

242
243
244

245
246

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

257
258
269
261

262
263

2687

269

Surname

HAZIR

HAZIR

HISAN
HUNTJENS
IORDANIDIS
JORAN

KAKIOS
KALOGERAKS
KAMPEROS
KANE

KARAKAYA
KARAVANGELIS
KARAVASILIS
KAROZAS
KARTOZIA
KATSAROU
KAZAN
KAZANTZIDIS
KAZO

KEMAL
KENANIDIS
KERAMA,
KHABURZANIA
KILGER

KiLIC

KILIC
KINTSURASHVILI
KINTSURASHVIL
KINTSURASHVIL
KICCHOS
KLIAFAS

KLOZE

KLOZE

KNEFDI

KNEFDI

KNEFDI

KNEFDI SABAH
KOLATAS
KOLDALIS
KOLEKAJ
KONSTANTINIDIS
KONSTANTINIDIS
KONSTANTINIDOU
KONSTANTINOS
KONSTANTINOW
KONTOGIANNIS
KONTONIKOLAOU
KONTONIKOLAOU
KORON
KOSTADIMA
KOSTARQUDAKIS

|
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4

PN EZETENEENMETENMMEENTNEZRERZNEATMOINEIENZTEMEESETESINZIZIRIIEEEX

1
2
H

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASBENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PABSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PAGSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

PPPEPOPPEIOPPIPIPIPUOPPEIPPTIPERPPOPPRPPPIIPPEPRPPIPRIIPPRPPP

Nat.

R

FFRASSIFRIBRIDSIPRE87FE8A

ZZZZZ33383 §
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588888383
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

281
282

268

Uy

KOTSIOPOULOS
KOUFOGIORGIOS
KOUFOPOULOS
KOUMOUKELIS
KOUTSIANAS
KRETSIS
KREVAIKA
KTENAKIS
KUSBURNLY
LABRIDIS
LAMCAJ
LAZZIZERA
LAZZIZERA
LEFA

LEUCI

LUKAS

LIANOS
LICCARDO
LIKOTOMAROS
LOUROS

LUTA
MAKROFPOULDS
NAMILLOS
MANCUSO
MANCILAS
MANCRAPILIAS
MANE
MANCUSAKIS
MANOUSAKIS
MANTZAVRAKOS

MARGARITOPOULOS

MARKOS
MARTINI
MATSANIOTI
MAVRAGANIS
MAYTA
MELETIS
MESKAS
MIGHAEL
MIRKO
MISSFELDT
MISSFELDT
MISSFELDT
MNAJED
MOHAMAD
MOHAMMAD
MOSAVITSKI
MOYSES
MPACHARI
MPACHARIS
MPEZATI

ng-n:)-ig'uxz:-n—zu:o()mo:h-ggmzoovx CEOCTIUIMICE "C“PMOONCODXP D g

Sex
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Age Type

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PABSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASBENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

TANREI8889%838 F

g

5888855383533
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lalat

321
322
323

325

327
328

330
I
332
333
334

365

370
mn

DU T

MUELLER
MUELLER
MURAMET
NANOS
NATSIOPCULOU
NDREV
NIKOLARAS

‘NOMIKOS

NTAFLOS
NTAGAS
NTALIANIS
NURNGRP ISCRA
ORESTANO
OSSMAN KHALED
PALAGKAS
PALAMARI]
PANAGIOTIDIS

PANAGIOTIDISIDIS
FANAGIOTOPOULOS

PANTAZIS
PANZOS

PAPA
PAPADOGIANNIS
PAPADOPOULOS

PAPAKONSTANTINOL

PAPANIKOU

PAPANTONIOU
PAPANTONIOU
PAPANTONIOU
PAPANTONIOU
PAPANTONIOU
PAPANTONIOU

PAPATHANASOPOUL
PAPATHEODOSIOU

PAPAVASILIOU
PARANGONI
PARASCHIS
PASCHALIS
PASHAJ
PATAKIAS
PATOUNAS
PATCUNAS
PATOUNAS
PAVLOPOULOS
FEJCINOVSKI
PERLIS
PIPERIS
PLAVOUKOS
POTIRIADI
PSATHA
PSATHAS

1M T MOZFPZ T TPCZXIZIMMMZP " PO0NC<POARPTOAITPEPNOMORXPCIM<mM>» D g

Sex  Age Type

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FPASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PABSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
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Nat

22852823

Qo
Axn

Remarksa



372
3713
374
e
378
377
378
a7y

381

418
a7
418
418
420
421
422

PSATHAS
QENDRO
QERANMA
RAFAILIDIS
REFIK

RINALDH
ROVERI

SAFAR ZADAH
SAGIRIDIS
SAITIGRP ISCRA
SALTERIS
SALVEMINI
SAMARA
SARANTIS
SAVAS
SAYGILI
SAYGIU
SCHNEE
SCHRUMPF
SCHRUMPF
SEJKO

8HAM
SHALAMBERIDZE
SHALAMBERIDZE
SHOLOKH
SIMEONIDIS
SIMSEK
SKENDA)
SKOUTAS
SKOUTAS
SOFOS
SOUFIs
STAMELOS
STAMOS
STAMOULIDIS
STAMPOLITIS
STIUARAS
STOURAITIS
TAHHAN
TAMMOU
TAMPAKIS
TARRAS
TAVRIZELOU
TERZOGLOU
THANASOULAS
THEOCHAR|
THEOCHARIS
THEOCHARIS
THEODORIDIS
THEODOSSIOU
THEODOSSIOU

b
£

Ou>-0x"v<>a>-¢ommz-ﬂv-o->w-o-w>omm—z-1Ionmzmz<oaxz'—m~u

’"""Iig"!Z“ZZR!!Z!!S!Z!ZSI3!“552‘53"'“3"‘!“”!22!!!Z!!gz §
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iype

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENCGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENCGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

88853583588558238335382552328533 §

6358838353%55335%53353

Remaris



423
424
425

a51
452
453

455

457
468
458

481
462

464

466
487
468
469
470
471
472
473

THEOFIL

THIRAIOL
TIRYAKIOGLU
TIRYAKIOGLUY
TKESHELASHVILI
TODOROVA
TOLAROS
TORRINI
TOSUN
TOUTQOUNAS
TSAMIS
TSANTAKIDIS
TSANTOUKA
TSEKOS
TSILIOPOULCS
TSIOMPANIDIS
TSIRIKOS
TSONAS
TSONAS
TSONAS
TSOUKIS
TZORVAS
UNAL

UNAL
USLUPAT
USLUPAT
VAKALOPOULOL
VALLO
VARTZIOTI
VASSALOS
VENERIS
VERGIANNIDOU
VETTER

VIKAS
VLISIOIS
VRAVORITI
WADAN
XARLIS

YASAR

YEL

YILDIRIM
YILOIRIM SUGLUN
ZACHARATOS
ZACHARATOS
ZACHARATOU
ZAFIRIS
ZAMPELIS
ZHUREAS
ZHURBAS
ZHURI

ZHURI

e

’U)—4<m0m20‘)¢0)m-<0'<§—02)')""3)'0@)-‘!)!‘0(0)20!0('“<0(0<>ZJ§KC03

DEX
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Age Type

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
FASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASBENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

$8252292993798R743% 7

Care

5888883888583835233353353333353583582%3%
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| AA
474
475
476

478

Sumame

ZHURI
ZISINQPOULDS
ZIsis

ZORLY

ZUMTY

“<QO XX g

zn2 ==

»>P PP %

PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER
PASSENGER

CR
GR

-

NO
NO



